SYLVANIA

Start Flat Panel Accessories
START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT
0047517

Product features
e Sylvania Start Flat Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number 0047517
Technology LED
Type None
Housing material Steel
ETIM Class EC002472
Lamps Yes
Product EAN number 5410288475172
Product Visible for Web Y
DATA TABLE
General data
Ordering number 0047517
Technology LED
Type None
E-number Sweden 7013635
E-number Finland 4274380

Sylvania Start Flat Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with

Tender text fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m.
Product name START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT
Control gear availability No

General application Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Housing material Steel

Sales pack quantity 1

ETIM Class EC002472

Optical data

Certifications EUNEWO015

Adjustable chromaticity N

Electrical data

Lamps Yes
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SYLVANIA

Start Flat Panel Accessories
START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT

0047517

Transformer required

Physical data

Lamp included

Single package volume (dm3)
Single product gross weight (kg)
Single packaging weight (kg)
Outer package net weight (kg)
Outer package gross weight (kg)
Outer package volume (dm3)
Outer packaging weight (kg)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type
Product EAN number
Packaging single length (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single height (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package
Packaging outer length (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer height (cm)
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Yes

No
0.6426
0.128
0.014
5.7
6.692
16.162
0.992
0.114

Carton
5410288475172
18.0

11.9

3.0
15410288475179
50

36.4

30.0

14.8
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