

Start Flat Panel Accessories START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT 0047517

Product features

• Sylvania Start Flat Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m.





PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number	0047517
Technology	LED
Туре	None
Housing material	Steel
ETIM Class	EC002472
Lamps	Yes
Product EAN number	5410288475172
Product Visible for Web	Υ

DATA TABLE

General data	
Ordering number	0047517
Technology	LED
Туре	None
E-number Sweden	7013635
E-number Finland	4274380
Tender text	Sylvania Start Flat Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m.
Product name	START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT
Control gear availability	No
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Housing material	Steel
Sales pack quantity	1
ETIM Class	EC002472
Optical data	
Certifications	EUNEW015
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Lamps	Yes



Start Flat Panel Accessories START FLAT PANEL SUSPENSION KIT 0047517

Transformer required	Yes
Physical data	
Lamp included	No
Single package volume (dm3)	0.6426
Single product gross weight (kg)	0.128
Single packaging weight (kg)	0.014
Outer package net weight (kg)	5.7
Outer package gross weight (kg)	6.692
Outer package volume (dm3)	16.162
Outer packaging weight (kg)	0.992
Weight (kg)	0.114
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288475172
Packaging single length (cm)	18.0
Packaging single width (cm)	11.9
Packaging single height (cm)	3.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288475179
Units per outer package	50
Packaging outer length (cm)	36.4
Packaging outer width (cm)	30.0
Packaging outer height (cm)	14.8